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(i} Accessibility

e Visitors in wheelchairs and strollers will have the best e Strollers and non-motorized wheelchairs can be checked

experience on paved pathways. out for free at the Boettcher Memorial Center Information

Desk on a first-come, first-served basis.
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Facilities

01
02

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

Boettcher Memorial Center #|i

Bonfils-Stanton Visitor Center
and Gift Shop #li

Cheesman Gate
Greenhouse Complex
Hive Garden Bistro | #l#

Morrison Discovery Center #l

Offshoots Café {l
Science Pyramid

UMB Bank Amphitheater
Waring House

West Terrace

Gardens of the West

12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

Bristlecone Border
Cactus and Succulent House

Colorado Garden Show
Promenade Garden

Conservation Garden
Crossroads Garden

Darlene Radichel Plant
Select® Garden

Dryland Mesa
Dwarf Conifer Collection
Gates Montane Garden

Grant Family
Cottonwood Border

Green Roof

Laura Smith Porter
Plains Garden

Mordecai Children’s Garden #If

Ornamental Grasses Garden
Ponderosa Border

Roads Water-Smart Garden
Sacred Earth

Welcome Garden

Internationally Inspired
Gardens

30
31

32

Bill Hosokawa Bonsai
Pavilion and Tea Garden
Boettcher Memorial
Tropical Conservatory

Ella Mullen Weckbaugh

Tea House

Garden Types by Color

Facilities

Gardens of the West

Internationally
Inspired Gardens

Ornamental Gardens
Shady Gardens

Water Gardens

Internationally Inspired
Gardens (cont.)

33

Shofu-en Japanese Garden

34 June's PlantAsia

35
36
37
38

Marnie’s Pavilion #|#
Rock Alpine Garden
South African Plaza

Steppe Garden

Ornamental Gardens

39

40
41

42
43

44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Annuals Garden and
Pavilion (All-America
Selections Garden)

El Pomar Waterway

The Ellipse in honor of
Nancy Schotters

Fragrance Garden

Gloria Falkenberg
Herb Garden

Lainie’s Cutting Garden

Le Potager: A gift from
the Ladd Family

Ann Montague Iris and
Daylily Garden

Lilac Garden

Nexus Garden

O’Fallon Perennial Walk
Orangery

Romantic Gardens
Schlessman Plaza
Scripture Garden
Sensory Garden
Victorian Secret Garden

Shady Gardens

56
57
58
59

Birds and Bees Walk
Oak Grove

Shady Lane
Woodland Mosaic

Water Gardens

60
61
62

Steppe Garden Waterway
Four Towers Pool
Monet Pool

Symbol Key

Information

ﬂ'ﬂ' Restrooms

ﬂ Food/Beverages
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